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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Archer Western

11000 Regency 
Prkwy
Ste 100 Cary NC 27518 Dave Pupkiewicz 470-526-4989 dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.cpm

Balfour Beatty 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Bree & Associates Inc
3434 Edwards Mill 
Rd #112-344 Raleigh NC 27612 Frank Gioscio 828-434-0840 frank.gioscio@breessociates.com

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Rd
Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John Adams 919-425-7609 www.dewberry.com

Durisol Noise Barrier 
Systems 8640 Broad St Rural Hall NC 27045 Justin Holt 336-688-4104 justin.holton@durisol.com

ESP Associates Inc 3475 Lakemont Blvd Fort Mill SC 29708 John Fargher 704-891-7086 jfargher@espassociates.com

Flatiron Constructors 
Inc

860 Aviation Prkwy
Ste 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Michael Zicko 804-400-4078 MZicko@flatironcorp.com

Fluor Enterprises Inc 100 Fluor Daniel Dr Greenville SC 29607 Elizabeth Grumbles 864-915-2394 hope.grumbles@fluor.com

G&A Consulting 
Engineers 2325 Old Orchard Dr Marietta GA 30068 Neil Greenlee 678-634-8919 ngreenlee@gaengrs.com

HDR Engineering
555 Fayettville St
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Will Moody 919-232-6608 Will.Moody@hdrinc.com

Ice of Carolinas
4505 Falls of Neuse 
Ste 110 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Al-Jamal 919-628-6256 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Kiewit Infrastructure 
South Co

2072 Energy Dr
Bldg #3 Apex NC 27502 Tina Chism Tina.Chism@Kiewit.com
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Mead&Hunt
111 E Hargett St
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Boyer 919-724-4638 jason.boyer@meadhunt.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd
Forum #1 - Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Stewart Inc
223 S West St
Ste 1100 Raleigh NC 27603 Betsy Loeb 623-262-1025 www.stewartinc.com

STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trad St
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Jeanette Kramer 704-280-0625 Jeanette.kramer@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 320 Executive Ct Hillsborough NC 27278 Brandon Johnson 919-732-3883 Brandon.johnson@summitde.net

The Lane Construction 
Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

THC Inc
3300 Breckinridge 
Blvd Ste 200 Duluth GA 30096 Michael Moore 678-735-5192 mmoore@theinc.net

Timmons Group
5410 Trinity Rd
Ste 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Trang Vu 919-532-3258 trang.vu@timmons.com

United Infrastructure 
Group Inc

3800 Arco Corporate 
Dr Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Triplett 803-513-1900 jet@uig.net

VHB
940 Main Campus Dr 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Tim Goins 919-741-5572 tgoins@vhb.com
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Whitman Requardt & 
Associates

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd
Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Doug Saunders 919-859-0808 dsaunders@wrallp.com
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